1/1/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$1,299.43

$1,299.43

$1,299.43

Drawer

$61.36

$61.36

$61.36

$1,360.79

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2,173.37) ($4.10) 281
($2,173.37) ($4.10) 281
($2,173.37) ($4.10) 281
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($21.94) ($0.25) 15
($21.94) ($0.25) 15
($21.94) ($0.25) 15
($2,195.31) ($4.35) 296

Handle Net Handle
$3,476.90 $3,472.80
$3,476.90 $3,472.80
$3,476.90 $3,472.80

Handle Net Handle

$83.55 $83.30
$83.55 $83.30
$83.55 $83.30
$3,560.45 $3,556.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



