Drawer Report By Satellite

1/1/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$1,299.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,173.37)	(\$4.10)	281	\$3,476.90	\$3,472.80	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$1,299.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,173.37)	(\$4.10)	281	\$3,476.90	\$3,472.80	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$1,299.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,173.37)	(\$4.10)	281	\$3,476.90	\$3,472.80	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$61.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$21.94)	(\$0.25)	15	\$83.55	\$83.30	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	erminal Number 1028	\$61.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$21.94)	(\$0.25)	15	\$83.55	\$83.30	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	tion MOOSE	\$61.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$21.94)	(\$0.25)	15	\$83.55	\$83.30	\$0.00	
<u>Tot</u>	als:	\$1,360.79			(\$2,195.31)	(\$4.35)	296	\$3,560.45	\$3,556.10		